
C

UdG

D

BD

Fecha

Dibujado

C

Escola Politècnica Superior

A

Nombre

Compro.

Id.s.norm.

B

20/08/08 Rubén Carballo

A

CONJUNTO



Dibujado

C

UdG
Compro.

Escala

D

AD

Nombre

Id.s.norm.

Escola Politècnica Superior

Fecha

C B

61

22

52

16
6 °

36

63

B A

167°

19/08/08 Rubén Carballo

150° 33

Unidades en milímetros1:10

160°

142°

DUMMY COPILOTO

94

13
1



Dibujado

C

UdG

Nombre

Escala

D

AD

Compro.

Fecha

Escola Politècnica Superior

Id.s.norm.

C B

11
3

150°

DUMMY CONDUCTOR

160°

19

B

77

167°

27

60 37

1:10

A

53

19/08/08

80

Rubén Carballo

155°

1 6
6 °

Unidades en milímetros



Escola Politècnica Superior

D

A

Id.s.norm.

C

CD B

Nombre

Dibujado

Compro.

Fecha

UdG
Escala

110°

250

Rubén Carballo

30

13
0

Unidades en milímetros

125

57

90

70

50

117°

15
0

115°

B

38°

1:10

350

20
0

60

A

125°

70

151°

24
°

19/08/08

10

70

HABITÁCULO


